
AAY60224.1
CP000040.1:54824-60990                                                 
Bacillus cereus E33L                                                   

HTH_17   ?  PT-TG Ntox47* DDE_Tnp_1 Beta-lactamase

AGE63047.1
CP004019.1:1267325-1270736                                             
Bacillus subtilis XF-1                                                 

  ?    ?  Ntox47*   ?    ?  

AJT61759.1
CP007699.2:60820-69082                                                 
Streptomyces lydicus                                                   

SseB   ?  T7SS_signal DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS RHS Ntox47* UvrD_C UvrD-helicase

APR85919.1
CP016211.1:12861173-12865925                                           
Minicystis rosea                                                       

  ?    ?  Ntox47*   ?    ?  

EAT3091621.1
AADRQU010000008.1:214239-215498                                        
Salmonella enterica                                                    

SymE_toxin   ?  RHS Ntox47*

EEI1676027.1
AAPVDY010000213.1:1-1045                                               
Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Kentucky                   

RHS Ntox47*

EHK83938.1
AHBX01000129.1:16924-22114                                             
Saccharomonospora azurea SZMC 14600                                    

STY-kinase   ?  Ntox47* DDE_Tnp_4 HTH_Tnp_4 Erythro_esteras

EXB80999.1
JEWY01000032.1:36674-39812                                             
Acinetobacter baumannii 299505                                         

  ?  Tox-ART-HYD3   ?  RHS Ntox47*

GHF91057.1
BNBV01000028.1:21414-26114                                             
Streptomyces thermodiastaticus                                         

  ?  Glyco_hydro_18 RHS Ntox47*   ?  DDE_Tnp_1_4

HHH28774.1
DRQT01000562.1:275-2967                                                
Polyangiaceae bacterium                                                

HTH_29 Ntox47*   ?  

KAA0215069.1
RHKP01000011.1:197273-207361                                           
Cyanobacteria bacterium CYA                                            

  ?    ?  Ntox47* BetaPropeller DUF1028   ?  

KAB0573872.1
VZPB01000086.1:1-2116                                                  
Ideonella dechloratans                                                 

RHS Ntox47*   ?  rve_3

KKP95020.1
LBRK01000010.1:66074-68498                                             
candidate division TM6 bacterium GW2011_GWF2_36_131                    

DUF488-N3a   ?  Ntox47*   ?  

KKQ48686.1
LBTY01000016.1:17800-19172                                             
candidate division TM6 bacterium GW2011_GWF2_38_10                     

  ?    ?  Ntox47*

MBD3657235.1
JABURD010000046.1:565-16513                                            
Marinobacter sp.                                                       

TetR-HTH FMO-like Cadherin Cadherin SQHop_cyclase_C He_PIG BetaPropeller Cadherin IG DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS HINT Ntox47*   ?  RHS Ntox30

MBI4511515.1
JACQUZ010000149.1:97-2838                                              
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                          

RHS HINT Ntox47*   ?  

MBK6688161.1
JADJBV010000001.1:6703827-6707560                                      
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                          

4HBT   ?  Ntox47*   ?  NnrS

MBK8153291.1
JADJQO010000006.1:303425-306263                                        
Saprospiraceae bacterium                                               

  ?    ?  RHS Ntox47*   ?  PIN

MBK8256835.1
JADJRH010000011.1:1568348-1571313                                      
Polyangiaceae bacterium                                                

  ?  PIN Ntox47* R2K Macro

MBK8258489.1
JADJRH010000011.1:3758510-3763822                                      
Polyangiaceae bacterium                                                

FMN_dh   ?  Ntox47* DUF2345   ?  

MBK9453870.1
JADKCL010000072.1:1-2296                                               
Bacteroidetes bacterium                                                

  ?  Ntox47*   ?    ?  

MBQ4031662.1
JAFPMR010000206.1:2197-7144                                            
Bacilli bacterium                                                      

Methyltransf_25 Radical_SAM Ntox47* MODE-HTH Flavoprotein

MBQ5473184.1
JAFNQR010000027.1:1-1551                                               
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                                              

RHS   ?  Ntox47* HINT

MBV6390146.1
JABARC010000032.1:1647-5196                                            
Nitrosomonas europaea                                                  

DUF416 HTH_28 rve_3 RHS PT-TG Ntox47*   ?  Colicin_immun

MBX9366601.1
JAIGQA010000258.1:1-4017                                               
Streptomyces sp. WAC04114                                              

RHS HINT Ntox47*   ?  Acyl-CoA_dh_1 Acyl-CoA_dh_M Acyl-CoA_dh_N

MCA9047520.1
JAGQQL010000117.1:2658-9010                                            
Planctomycetaceae bacterium                                            

  ?  ClpABN-AAA ClpABC-AAA Ntox47*   ?  

MCA9527567.1
JAGQJI010000777.1:1-1684                                               
Myxococcales bacterium                                                 

RHS Ntox47*   ?    ?  

MCA9620040.1
JAGQIZ010000505.1:1-2684                                               
Myxococcales bacterium                                                 

  ?  Ntox47* Ala_racemase_N Ala_racemase_C   ?  

MCB9235039.1
JACJYV010000007.1:525489-528435                                        
Bacteroidia bacterium                                                  

Imm33   ?  RHS Ntox47*   ?  RHS

MCC7414949.1
JADZEC010000020.1:519-4539                                             
Epsilonproteobacteria bacterium                                        

  ?    ?  Ntox47* ANK HTH_Tnp_4

MCI0151969.1
JAHHZP010000061.1:22400-25329                                          
Paraburkholderia sediminicola                                          

DUF4096   ?  Ntox47*   ?  rve_3

MCM8531298.1
JAJPOS010000287.1:1-2710                                               
Lentisphaeraceae bacterium                                             

HINT Ntox47*   ?  PSBP

MDI6443145.1
JASDAB010000031.1:76-1293                                              
Cronobacter dublinensis                                                

  ?  Ntox47* ddrB-ParB His_Phos_1

MSR27083.1
SIAG01000160.1:1-3016                                                  
Planctomycetaceae bacterium                                            

HINT Tox-URI Imm39 RPN10 HINT Ntox47*   ?  HINT

NIM11253.1
WWBY01000090.1:726-4261                                                
Candidatus Aminicenantes bacterium                                     

  ?  RHS Ntox47* Phage_integrase Phage_int_SAM_4

NJM23481.1
JAAUTV010000479.1:1233-5079                                            
Richelia sp. SM1_7_0                                                   

  ?    ?  Ntox47*   ?  Metallopeptidase

OBX76551.1
LZNA01000060.1:259-3193                                                
Moraxella atlantae                                                     

  ?  PT-HINT Ntox47*   ?  PT-VENN

OJW47099.1
MKUL01000067.1:19779-33519                                             
Alphaproteobacteria bacterium 41-28                                    

  ?  DUF815 TPS FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 FilH Ntox47* Acetylase LuxR-HTH

OOF44703.1
MLHK01000045.1:3218-7697                                               
Rodentibacter trehalosifermentans                                      

  ?  Imm75 PT-HINT Ntox47 PT-VENN Ntox21* Cys_rich_CPCC PT-VENN ColD

OQA35359.1
MWBD01000029.1:377-6564                                                
Candidatus Dependentiae bacterium ADurb.Bin331                         

SpoU_sub_bind SPOUT AA_permease_2 Ntox47*   ?    ?  

OZC17832.1
LSLK01000074.1:103626-106902                                           
Sporomusa silvacetica DSM 10669                                        

  ?    ?  Ntox47* Phage_tube_2   ?  

PDS23166.1
PCMX01000070.1:1-1731                                                  
Flavobacterium columnare NBRC 100251 = ATCC 23463                      

RHS Ntox47*   ?  HTH

PJK11255.1
NWQR01000001.1:402477-410059                                           
Lysobacteraceae bacterium NML08-0793                                   

Cytochrom_C_asm PseuCD RHS Ntox47* HTH TonB_dep_Rec PLUG

QIO10375.1
CP049916.1:1677827-1680612                                             
Acinetobacter lanii                                                    

PAIREDC-HTH DDE_3   ?    ?  RHS Ntox47*

QMU65413.1
CP046177.1:2974552-2977351                                             
Flavobacteriaceae bacterium                                            

Concanavalin-like DUF6843   ?  RHS Ntox47* Unstab_antitox RelE-ParE

RQR80253.1
QTQA01000010.1:287277-290633                                           
Burkholderia sp. Bp9012                                                

  ?    ?  RHS RHS Ntox47*

RYG52224.1
SDZV01000335.1:499-2668                                                
Chitinophagaceae bacterium                                             

  ?  Ntox47* RHS

RZK18165.1
SEBL01000839.1:178-1488                                                
Flavobacterium sp.                                                     

  ?  Ntox47*

RZQ62865.1
SFCC01000008.1:38311-46454                                             
Amycolatopsis suaedae                                                  

DUF1996   ?  T7SS_ESX_EspC Acyl-CoA_dh_2 WXG DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS RHS RHS Ntox47*

SCF77299.1
FMDI01000154.1:3700-9847                                               
Streptomyces sp. DconLS                                                

DUF4081 FR47   ?  RHS RHS RHS Ntox47* WXG DUF6531   ?  

SDE76289.1
FMZC01000033.1:1-3058                                                  
Paracidovorax valerianellae                                            

RHS Ntox47* RHS RHS Colicin-DNase

SDG59773.1
FNBG01000071.1:1795-5461                                               
Fontibacillus panacisegetis                                            

RHS HINT Colicin_D   ?  RHS Ntox47*

SOD63648.1
OCNE01000012.1:1-5409                                                  
Streptomyces zhaozhouensis                                             

RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS Ntox47*   ?  UvrD-helicase REase

TAG95296.1
REAP01000029.1:69741-84878                                             
Oscillatoriales cyanobacterium                                         

DUF4114   ?  Endomucin DUF4114 IG Subtilisin ATG14 AAA_13 Laminin_I SseC Ntox47*   ?    ?  

TWK74524.1
NIKQ01000009.1:124961-129500                                           
Bacillus licheniformis                                                 

CobW_C cobW   ?  LXG PT-COG5412 Ntox47* LXG BD-FAE

TWK89548.1
NIKT01000009.1:89226-94038                                             
Bacillus paralicheniformis                                             

  ?  Peptidase_S78_2 ParB DCM Ntox47*   ?    ?  

UCD63989.1
CP070777.1:160614-168338                                               
Candidatus Zixiibacteriota bacterium                                   

  ?  Ntox47* Subtilisin IG IG IG Big_1 Por_Secre_tail Usp Usp AA_permease_2 HTH_26

WP_200869111.1
NZ_CP007465.1:4684836-4701970                                          
Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Enteritidis str. SA19940857

SPOUT   ?  Acetylase ribosomal_L24 Ntox47*

WP_002660793.1
NZ_JH719942.1:4015554-4019757                                          
Saprospira grandis DSM 2844                                            

RHS Ntox47*   ?  STAS Protoglobin   ?    ?  

WP_016994213.1
NZ_AJXM01000151.1:7375-11291                                           
Lysinibacillus boronitolerans F1182                                    

  ?    ?  Ntox47* DOC

WP_083786901.1
NZ_GG740079.1:36775-40975                                              
Prevotella sp. oral taxon 317 str. F0108                               

  ?    ?    ?  RHS Ntox47* Ntox33

WP_009415652.1
NZ_KB291310.1:1816-3681                                                
Capnocytophaga sp. oral taxon 332 str. F0381                           

  ?  RHS Ntox47*   ?  RHS RHS

WP_158309081.1
NC_016001.1:237031-241892                                              
Flavobacterium branchiophilum FL-15                                    

  ?    ?  AICARFT_IMPCHas MGS RHS HINT Ntox47*

WP_095060824.1
NZ_MLCW01000005.1:1-2017                                               
Bacillus velezensis                                                    

  ?    ?  Ntox47*

WP_148306566.1
NZ_CP007129.1:841402-844639                                            
Gemmatirosa kalamazoonensis                                            

  ?    ?    ?  YggL_50S_bp Ntox47*

WP_155840171.1
NZ_KK211315.1:1607-4097                                                
Butyrivibrio sp. MC2021                                                

  ?    ?    ?  DeoR-HTH HINT Ntox47*

WP_171821219.1
NZ_ATYZ01000004.1:211720-224534                                        
Rhizobium leguminosarum bv. viciae UPM1131                             

  ?    ?  TPS FapA FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 DUF6862 PT-HINT   ?  PT-HINT Ntox47*

WP_027951128.1
NZ_AUHJ01000028.1:8516-20754                                           
Haliea salexigens DSM 19537                                            

Cadherin Cadherin Cadherin Cadherin Cadherin TSP_C IG He_PIG He_PIG Cadherin DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS HINT Ntox47*   ?    ?  

WP_052116434.1
NZ_JRKJ01000021.1:102239-109029                                        
Lysobacter dokdonensis DS-58                                           

ATP-synt_DE_N ATP-synt_DE Colicin_immun RHS Ntox47*   ?    ?  

WP_159020841.1
NZ_LDZX01000011.1:1-3368                                               
Streptomyces sp. HNS054                                                

  ?    ?  HINT Ntox47*

WP_234396127.1
NZ_POXX01000008.1:75673-78990                                          
Neisseria sicca                                                        

  ?    ?  Ntox47*   ?  Tox-EndoU

WP_198761917.1
NZ_JAEHTI010000009.1:83977-90406                                       
Pseudomonas palleroniana                                               

DUF3995 DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS Tox-HNH-EHHH   ?  Ntox47*   ?  

WP_176702113.1
NZ_LZGX01000034.1:129758-132393                                        
Gilliamella sp. Fer1-1                                                 

DEAM-DxE SUKH_6   ?    ?  Ntox47*

WP_066022199.1
NZ_MCGV01000001.1:3388605-3395026                                      
Clostridium pasteurianum                                               

His_Phos_1 tRNA-synt_His HGTP_anticodon Ntox47*   ?  HTH TPR

WP_243396741.1
NZ_NEYC01000083.1:1-2586                                               
Cronobacter sakazakii                                                  

  ?    ?  RHS Ntox47*

WP_246228242.1
NZ_WMBX01000001.1:520216-535756                                        
Pseudomonas nitroreducens                                              

  ?    ?  Tox-EndoU TPS FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH DUF637N DUF637 DUF637 Ntox47*

WP_088255972.1
NZ_NIDE01000007.1:261500-267929                                        
Fimbriiglobus ruber                                                    

rve HIN-HTH IstB_IS21 HTH_38 TraK-HTH HINT Ntox47*   ?  

WP_245838902.1
NZ_FPAA01000021.1:642-3634                                             
Marininema halotolerans                                                

  ?    ?  DUF3969 HINT Ntox47*

WP_169878266.1
NZ_JAAQXM010000049.1:42915-47884                                       
Pseudomonas proteolytica                                               

  ?  DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS Ntox47* Peptidase_S51

WP_176786698.1
NZ_FNPL01000018.1:60651-64133                                          
Thermoactinomyces sp. DSM 45892                                        

  ?    ?  DDE_Tnp_1_3 DUF3885 Ntox47* HINT

WP_237541149.1
NZ_FMBW01000031.1:20058-25747                                          
Streptomyces sp. DvalAA-43                                             

Synaptojanin   ?  TetR_C_32 TetR-HTH DUF4185 Ntox47*

WP_206093822.1
NZ_NOWF01000011.1:30371-34088                                          
Paludifilum halophilum                                                 

  ?  Imm-Barstar Gate Thioesterase PT-TG Ntox47*

WP_240436259.1
NZ_CP032410.1:1856423-1866247                                          
Brevibacillus laterosporus                                             

  ?  HTH_28 HTH_Tnp_1 HTH_28 Ntox21 Phage_GPD PD DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Ntox47* rve_2 rve HTH_21 HIN-HTH

WP_106346556.1
NZ_PVNE01000034.1:24428-28465                                          
Planifilum fimeticola                                                  

  ?  DUF4244 PT-TG Ntox47*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_123812220.1
NZ_CP027666.1:1203728-1208488                                          
Ottowia oryzae                                                         

Transposase_mut   ?    ?  DUF637 Ntox47* ANK

WP_181420233.1
NZ_CP093940.1:1259810-1267223                                          
Pseudomonas sp. I3-I5                                                  

PAAR_motif   ?  RHS Ntox47*   ?  DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS

WP_117945368.1
NZ_QTWX01000001.1:65233-69920                                          
Ruminococcus sp. AF17-24                                               

VYM-VanZ-1 Imm30   ?  HINT STox-3 RHS HINT Ntox47*

WP_119315287.1
NZ_QXDL01000088.1:4853-15826                                           
Calidithermus terrae                                                   

HemN_C RADICAL-SAM RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat PT-TG HINT Ntox47*   ?    ?  

WP_129038222.1
NZ_QICI01000039.1:37672-44637                                          
Chryseobacterium sp. CH21                                              

peroxidase peroxidase   ?  RHS Ntox47* DUF6443 RHS DUF5977

WP_132618765.1
NZ_SMKV01000002.1:10873-18908                                          
Saccharopolyspora aridisoli                                            

Meth_synt_2 AMP-binding AMP-binding_C DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS Ntox47* WXG T7SS_ESX_EspC

WP_167747066.1
NZ_SOMN01000011.1:48122-62510                                          
Cohnella luojiensis                                                    

  ?    ?  Xan_ur_permease GATase NAD_synthase GMP_synt_C RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS HINT Ntox47*

WP_138209293.1
NZ_CBCRUQ010000009.1:36475-39989                                       
Hathewaya histolytica                                                  

CdiI_3 Ntox47*   ?  Ntox28 Ntox49

WP_145305312.1
NZ_CP037452.1:138878-145171                                            
Gimesia fumaroli                                                       

  ?  CoA_transf_3 CoA_transf_3 Ntox47* IG BLBD

WP_146310949.1
NZ_SELI01000019.1:86387-88072                                          
Apibacter muscae                                                       

Ntox47*   ?    ?    ?  RHS

WP_151051348.1
NZ_CP031700.1:1441484-1446334                                          
Neisseria zalophi                                                      

  ?    ?  RHS Ntox47*   ?    ?  

WP_153822510.1
NZ_WJIE01000008.1:326314-332040                                        
Polyangium spumosum                                                    

DUF1579 GST_N_3 GST_C_2 Ntox47* Patatin Sirtuin Macro

WP_232645849.1
NZ_JAJQXN010000068.1:1956-5094                                         
Tenacibaculum maritimum                                                

  ?    ?    ?  RHS HINT Ntox47*

WP_159595540.1
NZ_CP044549.1:4887471-4891349                                          
Hydrogenophaga sp. BPS33                                               

Imm60   ?  PT-TG Ntox47* ABC_tran FtsX MacB_PCD

WP_159673420.1
NZ_WXTX01000010.1:142848-146525                                        
Andreprevotia sp. IGB-42                                               

ACT_6 ACT MMR_HSR1 YchF-GTPase_C Ntox47* OmpA Iron_traffic

WP_163224783.1
NZ_SXFQ01000002.1:73257-76083                                          
Clostridium sporogenes                                                 

  ?  Ntox47*   ?  Ntox21   ?  

WP_168233527.1
NZ_JAARMA010000029.1:60070-63821                                       
Pseudomonas veronii                                                    

  ?    ?  RHS RHS RHS Ntox47*

WP_184574339.1
NZ_JACHJT010000001.1:504516-508711                                     
Lipingzhangella halophila                                              

  ?  HINT Ntox47* LCM TetR-HTH TetR_C_6 DUF4192

WP_252514071.1
NZ_JADWOD010000012.1:1-3796                                            
Acinetobacter pittii                                                   

PRELI TPR LysM Tox-CdiAC Ntox47*

WP_249126980.1
NZ_CAWQDX010000019.1:1-1812                                            
Aeromonas popoffii                                                     

  ?  RHS Ntox47* RHS_repeat

WP_212696346.1
NZ_CP058649.1:127210-131800                                            
Vallitalea pronyensis                                                  

PSBP   ?  PT-TG Ntox47* Acetylase   ?  

WP_228094699.1
NZ_JAJFAX010000012.1:69991-85384                                       
Glycomyces sp. TRM65418                                                

NUDIX FG-GAP BetaPropeller LamininG LamininG IG SPVB RHS RHS RHS HINT Ntox47*   ?  HgmA_C DSBH

WP_234659007.1
NZ_AP027734.1:116663-121996                                            
Agromyces marinus                                                      

HINT Ntox47* RsfS   ?    ?  HINT

WP_240422044.1
NZ_JAJNMU010000055.1:13512-22500                                       
Paenibacillus periandrae                                               

  ?    ?  RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS Ntox47* Concanavalin-like Subtilisin

WP_251441138.1
NZ_JAMAUD010000022.1:3828-14344                                        
Priestia aryabhattai                                                   

Rce1-like   ?  DUF6531 RHS Concanavalin-like Concanavalin-like RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS Ntox47*   ?    ?  


